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                                                                                                                                                                                                                          January 23, 2019   

Update Minnesota Health Care Programs Payer ID  
 
Claims for Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Minnesota and Blue Plus Minnesota Health Care Programs (MHCP) 

subscribers, including Families and Children (F&C), MinnesotaCare (MNCare), Minnesota Senior Care Plus (MSC+), 

and SecureBlue (MSHO), are processed by Amerigroup Health Solutions for dates of service beginning January 1, 

2019. MHCP subscribers received  new ID cards for dates of service beginning January 1, 2019. 

 

Providers should verify subscriber ID cards and subscriber eligibility at every visit. Claims from all providers except 

Non-Emergent Transportation providers for dates of service on or after January 1, 2019 for MHCP subscribers must 

be submitted using payer ID 00562 or claims will be rejected. Providers are advised to check with their 

clearinghouses and vendors to ensure the payer ID 00562 is correctly submitted on these claims.     

 

Non-Emergent Transportation claims should be submitted with payer ID A5143. 

 

Claims submitted with an incorrect subscriber ID will deny for no coverage.  

 

MHCP prefixes for dates of service beginning January 1, 2019:  

• LMN – Medicaid (PMAP, MNCare, MSC+)  

• JTM – Secure Blue (MSHO)  

 

Sample MHCP ID cards: 
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